
Chronos Vocal Ensemble 2023-2024 WINTER-SPRING Schedule 2.4

Through end of 2023-2024 Season

Updated April 15, 2024

Event Day Date Time (or time window) Venue Notes

VA Tuesday February 20 optional/partial choir: 7-8:30 PM UCE with VA, Unitarian Church of Edmonton
VA Tuesday February 27 7-9:30 PM McDougall with VA and orchestra
VA Thursday February 29 8:00-9:15 PM TLC with VA
VA (+ ESO) Saturday March 2 10 AM - 2:00 PM window (see notes) McDougall Dress plus. Lots of breaks.
VA Sunday March 3 3 PM concert; call time tbd McDougall call time 1:30 PM earliest

P4: Connect, Create (w Spiritus) + ESO Guest performance

P4/ESO Friday April 5 eve TLC

P4/ESO Sunday April 7 6:00-10:00 PM Winspear stage

P4/ESO Friday April 19 7:00-9:30 PM TLC

P4 Saturday April 20 10 AM-1 PM, 3 PM - 6 PM w Spiritus Lacombe performing arts Ctr 5227 Calgary Edmonton Trail, Lacombe

ESO Wednesday April 24 6:30 -10:00 PM, tbc Winspear Stage/Lobby times TBA

ESO Thursday April 25 7:30 PM performance, call time 6:30 Winspear Call time is backstage, dressed

P4 Friday May 10 eve TLC

P4 Saturday May 11 daytime, 10:00-4:00 window TLC varying call times TBA

P4 Monday May 13 evening TLC

P4 Tuesday May 21 evening TLC possible sectional(s) TBA

P4 Wednesday May 22 evening TLC, tbc possible sectional(s) TBA

P4 Thurs May 23 evening TLC, tbc

P4 Fri May 24 TRAVEL: Departure time after 6 PM TLC, tbc Travel to Calgary, depart TLC?

P4 Saturday May 25 Calgary: 10 AM rehearsal, 7 PM show Christ Church Elbow Park Bus returns to YEG post-performance

P4 Sunday May 26 1:30 PM call, 3:30 PM performance McDougall Performance w Spiritus, social event after

P4 Date tba Recording session

Time Parameters 

Evening Rehearsals generally 3 hours between 6-10PM, often 6:45-9:45 on weeknights 

Saturdays between 9 AM (usually 10)  and 5 PM, max 5.5 h in two portions

Sundays between 1 PM and 10 PM, max 5.5 h in two portions

Concerts generally Saturdays or Sundays at 7:30 PM, other gigs vary 


